
Beer Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scardoni Davide (07/864) 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 7

Blasco Roberto (07/863) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0

Tamietti Luca (07/1514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 7

Buratti Marco (07/865) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8

Cignetti Ilario (07/348) 1 1 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4

Vigato Massimo (07/1330) 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Versaldo Andrea (07/953) 3 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perotta Fabio Alessandro (07/207) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scardoni Davide 07/864 32 56 1,75

Blasco Roberto 07/863 24 48 2,00

Tamietti Luca 07/1514 20 32 1,60

Buratti Marco 07/865 16 24 1,50

Cignetti Ilario 07/348 17 19 1,12

Vigato Massimo 07/1330 8 12 1,50

Versaldo Andrea 07/953 11 9 0,82

Perotta Fabio Alessandro 07/207 0 0 0,00

Black Mamba

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Succo Alessandro (07/489) 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 1 3

Cullaz Roberto (07/519) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 9

Agostino  Nico Dominique (07/940) 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 2 1

Mangolini Maurilio (07/709) 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 3 2 2 1 1 2

Bonin  Andrea (07/564) 0 0 2 1 2 6 3 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 3

Caman Catalin (07/941) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Di Nardo Marina (07/529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Succo Alessandro 07/489 29 65 2,24

Cullaz Roberto 07/519 32 54 1,69

Agostino  Nico Dominique 07/940 24 31 1,29

Mangolini Maurilio 07/709 20 25 1,25

Bonin  Andrea 07/564 16 17 1,06

Caman Catalin 07/941 5 3 0,60

Di Nardo Marina 07/529 2 1 0,50

I Mercenari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gulotta Alessandro (07/767) 4 8 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 4

Catino Marzia (07/689) 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 6

Senzio Giuseppe (07/836) 4 3 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 7

Tenace Nazario (07/014) 4 5 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 7

Ulanovska Bohdana (07/609) 0 0 3 5 3 2 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceraldi Mario (07/443) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3

Senzio Pietro Gian (07/903) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gulotta Alessandro 07/767 28 51 1,82

Catino Marzia 07/689 22 41 1,86

Senzio Giuseppe 07/836 30 40 1,33

Tenace Nazario 07/014 21 26 1,24

Ulanovska Bohdana 07/609 14 22 1,57

Ceraldi Mario 07/443 11 9 0,82

Senzio Pietro Gian 07/903 2 1 0,50

N'KK

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Caroli Angelo (07/155) 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 12 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 6

Lorusso Giuseppe (07/845) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2

Vivarelli Jody (07/911) 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 6

Ambrosino Giovanni (07/848) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8

Ferito Paolo (07/919) 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Martinis Franco (07/169) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Caroli Angelo 07/155 24 43 1,79

Lorusso Giuseppe 07/845 28 43 1,54

Vivarelli Jody 07/911 30 43 1,43

Ambrosino Giovanni 07/848 22 35 1,59

Ferito Paolo 07/919 14 17 1,21

Martinis Franco 07/169 10 7 0,70



Sin Sala Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gisonno Gilberto (07/849) 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0

Garcea Emanuele (07/1364) 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0

Morra Roberto (07/1062) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 9 0 0

Gaiani Damiano (07/1264) 4 5 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Loreto Andrea (07/878) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 3 3 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Di Maria Giuseppe (07/1362) 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Mirisola Francesco (07/1629) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 4 0 0

Mataia Michael (07/095) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Porcu Francesca (07/1363) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gisonno Gilberto 07/849 32 52 1,62

Garcea Emanuele 07/1364 26 46 1,77

Morra Roberto 07/1062 24 44 1,83

Gaiani Damiano 07/1264 14 13 0,93

Loreto Andrea 07/878 12 10 0,83

Di Maria Giuseppe 07/1362 8 9 1,12

Mirisola Francesco 07/1629 7 8 1,14

Mataia Michael 07/095 5 4 0,80

Porcu Francesca 07/1363 0 0 0,00


